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	Josh Alspector

AOL

22200 AOL Way
Dulles, VA 20166

703-265-1434

JAlspector@aol.com
	Klaus David

University of Kassel/

Communication Technology

Wilhelmshöher Alle 73

Kassel, Hessen  34121

GERMANY

49 561 804 6314

david@uni-kassel.de

	Jeff Dozier
University of California

Bren School of Environmental Science & Management

Santa Barbara, CA  93106-5131

805 893 5889

dozier@bren.ucsb.edu

	Ephraim Feig
Kintera

9605 Scranton Road

San Diego, CA  92121

858 795 3005

efeig@kintera.com
	Eitan Fenson

PnP Networks

1525 Siesta Drive

Los Altos, CA  94024

650 964 7210

eitan@pnphome.com

	Armando Fox

Stanford University

446 Gates 4-A

MC#9040

Stanford, CA  94305-9040

650 723 9558

fox@cs.stanford.edu



	Joshua Goodman
Microsoft Research

One Microsoft Way

Redmond, WA 98052

425 705 2947

joshuago@microsoft.com


	Eric Hellman
Openly Informatics, Inc.

2 Broad Street

Suite 208

Bloomfield, NJ  07003

973 509 7800

eric@openly.com
	Rich Howard

PnP Networks

366 North Fourth Avenue

Highland Park, NJ 07078

908 625 2345

richard.e.howard@att.net


	Elliot Jaffe

Hebrew University

POB 1787

Israel 73127

972 52 228 5291

jaffe@cs.huji.ac.il
	Scott Kirkpatrick

Hebrew University

School of Engineering, Ross 81

Jerusalem

ISRAEL

91904

972-2-6782148

kirk@cs.huji.ac.il

	John Lazzaro
UC Berkeley

Computer Science Division

315 Soda Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-1776

510 643 4005

lazzaro@eecs.berkeley.edu

	Michael Lesk
Rutgers University

4 Huntington Street

Room 306

New Brunswick, NJ 08901

lesk@acm.org

	Urs Muller

Net-Scale Technologies, Inc.

281 State Highway 79

Morganville, NJ 07751

732 822 2784

urs@net-scale.com

	Ronjon Nag
Cellmania, Inc.

82 Pioneer way, #108

Mountain View, CA 94041

650 210 3829

ronjonn@staff.cellmania.com

	Max Ott
Semandex Networks & WINLAB

Rutgers University

201 Washington Road

Princeton, NJ 08540

609 720 4913

max@semandex.net


	Howard G. Page
Softier, Inc.

1290 Oakmead parkway, Suite 218

Sunnyvale, CA 94085-4036

408 617 9192 x101

howard@softier.com
	Misha Pavel
OHSU

2914 SW Fairmount Blvd.

Portland, OR 97239

503 748 1155

Pavel@bme.ogi.edu


	Arun Ranganathan

AOL
401 Ellis Street

Mountain View, CA 94043

650 937 2438

Arunranga@aol.com


	Brewster Kahle

Internet Archive

PO Box 29244

San Francisco, CA 94129

415 561 6767

brewster@archive.org

	Daniel Clancy

Google Print
1600 Amphitheatre

Mountain View, CA 94025

650.253.4272

dclancy@google.com

	Eric Burns
Carnegie Mellon University
5000 Forbes Avenue
4511 Newell-Simon Hall

Pittsburgh, PA 15213

412.805.5600

latinum@gmail.com

	Juliet Sutherland
Distributed Proofreaders
319 Park Street

Montclair, NJ 07043

973 509 0219

juliets@pgdp.net
	Gordon Bell 

Microsoft BARC

455 Market Street

#1690

San Francisco, CA 94105

415 640 8255

gbell@microsoft.com



	Chris Chafe

Stanford / CCRMA

785 Allen Court

Palo Alto, CA 94303

650 858 0432

cc@ccrma.stanford.edu


	Raymie Stata

Yahoo & UC Santa Cruz
Sunnyvale, CA 

650 856 8595

rstata@yahoo-inc.com
	Elliot Maxwell

John Hopkins University

5001 Worthington Drive

Bethesda, MD  20815

701.229.8575

emaxwell@emazwell.net

	Alex Fabrikant

UC Berkeley
CS Dept

395 Soda Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-1776

510 643 3587

alexf@cs.berkeley.edu


	John Wawrzynek

UC Berkeley

631 Soda Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

510 643 9434

johnw@cs.berkeley.edu

	Mark Johnson

Internet Archive

116 Sheridan Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94117

451 561 6767

mark@archive.org

	Gordon Mohr

Internet Archive

4 Funston Avenue

Presidio

San Francisco, CA 94129

415 987 5907

gojomo@archive.org

	Ralf Muehlen

Internet Archive

116 Sheridan Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94117

415 561 6767

muchlen@archive.org
	Roxane Williams

Internet Archive

116 Sheridan Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94117

415 561 6767

roxane@archive.org

	Stu Blair

Internet Archive

116 Sheridan Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94117

415 561 6767

stublair@pacbell.net
	Bruce Baumgart

Internet Archive

116 Sheridan Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94117

415 561 6767

bgb@archive.org
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